
Judge's Signatures

2019 Grand Prix #2 - Apparatus Challenge
Level 4 Under
Jul 7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 7/7/2019 3:16:03 PM

Men / 4U
Session: All
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Gym

AARank

Cooper Du Sart4003
Castle Hill

8.800 9.400 9.0009.600 9.9339.100 55.833
12 2 1 5T 10 2 1 

1 

Oscar Scott4014
Manly

9.166 8.700 9.2009.000 10.0339.633 55.732
9 7 7 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Emil Pihl-Morison4001
AAG

9.433 9.700 8.8008.500 9.1339.333 54.899
4T 1 16T 13T 4T 8T 3 

3 

Chase Buxton4017
NSW HPC

9.066 8.650 9.1508.700 9.5339.633 54.732
10 8 10 2 2T 6 4 

4 

Henry Tieste4008
Castle Hill

8.600 8.500 8.8009.100 9.8339.200 54.033
14 11 6 13T 7 4 5 

5 

Pakin Jeepetch4018
NSW HPC

9.366 8.550 9.0508.950 8.8009.133 53.849
7 9T 8 4 8T 16 6 

6 

Kieran Hart4005
Castle Hill

9.800 7.050 8.8509.200 9.8669.000 53.766
1 18 3 11T 12 3 7 

7 

Isaac Gunasekera4004
Castle Hill

9.266 7.850 8.7009.150 9.0669.333 53.365
8 16 4T 17T 4T 10 8 

8 

Rhys McDonough4020
NSW HPC

9.433 9.000 8.0508.200 9.7008.566 52.949
4T 4 23 28 16 5 9 

9 

Carter Pereira4025
SGAC

9.433 8.550 9.0008.500 8.4668.866 52.815
4T 9T 16T 5T 13 20 10 

10 

Lachlan Hall4012
Manly

9.566 7.950 8.9008.500 9.0008.833 52.749
2 14T 16T 10 14 11T 11 

11 

Jobey Mok4007
Castle Hill

8.400 8.850 8.2008.600 9.1339.266 52.449
15T 6 12T 24T 6 8T 12 

12 

Steven Zhao4022
NSW HPC

8.866 8.250 8.9508.600 9.3008.066 52.032
11 12 12T 8T 19 7 13 

13 

Jonas Dicke4011
Manly

8.733 8.150 8.1008.300 8.6339.066 50.982
13 13 21T 26T 11 17T 14 

14 

Mason Zanotto4033
Wollongong

8.400 7.950 8.6508.400 8.0668.700 50.166
15T 14T 20 19T 15 24 15 

15 

Techin Kesboot4019
NSW HPC

7.533 9.350 5.0509.150 9.0009.866 49.949
25 3 4T 33 1 11T 16 

16 

Mason De Carlo4002
Castle Hill

8.033 6.950 8.7508.550 7.3009.133 48.716
21T 19 15 16 8T 28 17 

17 

Liam Nicol4013
Manly

7.600 6.400 9.0008.500 8.6338.366 48.499
24 22 16T 5T 17 17T 18 

18 

Gabriel Britz4023
SGAC

8.100 6.900 8.8508.600 8.4337.400 48.283
20 20T 12T 11T 22 21 19 

19 

Tristan Madirazza4006
Castle Hill

6.733 7.100 9.1008.800 8.9337.100 47.766
29 17 9 3 24 13 20 

20 

Moksh Gupta4031
Sydney Hills

8.400 5.550 8.6009.500 8.2006.466 46.716
15T 25 2 22 28 22 21 

21 

Jason Thomas4015
Manly

9.466 5.100 8.1008.650 8.8336.400 46.549
3 28 11 26T 29 14T 22T

22T

Talyn Pale-Eli4024
SGAC

8.266 5.500 8.9508.300 8.0007.533 46.549
18T 26 21T 8T 21 25 22T

22T

Charlie Walker4029
Shire

8.033 4.450 8.6507.650 8.5668.200 45.549
21T 31 26 19T 18 19 24 

24 

James Ward4030
Shire

7.800 8.950 8.6506.300 7.7665.833 45.299
23 5 33 19T 31 27 25 

25 

Austin Reddy4021
NSW HPC

7.466 6.900 7.9507.600 7.9007.133 44.949
26 20T 27T 29T 23 26 26 

26 
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Curtis Luke4027
Shire

6.333 6.250 7.8507.300 8.8337.666 44.232
31 23 29 31 20 14T 27 

27 

Mateo Lopez4010
Five Dock

8.266 5.400 8.7006.950 6.0666.900 42.282
18T 27 31T 17T 25 31 28 

28 

Lincoln Smith4028
Shire

7.366 4.500 8.8007.700 7.0336.733 42.132
27 30 25 13T 27 29 29 

29 

Alexander Smagin4032
Sydney Hills

6.666 6.200 8.2007.950 6.5665.600 41.182
30 24 24 24T 32 30 30 

30 

Isaac Goldsmith4026
Shire

6.266 4.700 5.8507.600 8.1335.900 38.449
32 29 27T 32 30 23 31 

31 

Isaac Hely4016
North Narrabeen

7.000 3.200 7.9507.000 5.7005.566 36.416
28 32 30 29T 33 32 32 

32 

Jude Lee4009
Five Dock

6.033 2.600 8.3506.950 5.0336.800 35.766
33 33 31T 23 26 33 33 

33 
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